
Position Agency Member Email
AFIS OPS Tom Scobie scobiet@ottawapolice.ca

Canadian Police College CPC Genevieve Reid genevieve.reid@rcmp-grc.gc.ca
Central Canada 1 WPS Sheri Nedohin snedohin@winnipeg.ca
Central Canada 2

Crown 1 Louise Tansey louise.tansey@ontario.ca
Crown 2 Khor Rad khorshid.rad@ontario.ca

Eastern Canada 1 HRP Katelyn Cherwonick cherwok@halifax.ca
Eastern Canada 2 RCMP Louis Bédard louis.bedard@rcmp-grc.gc.ca
Eastern Canada 3 RNC Michael Ghaney michaelghaney@rnc.gov.nl.ca

IFIS PS RCMP Don Morrish don.g.morrish@rcmp-grc.gc.ca
IFIS STS RCMP Daniel Hockey daniel.hockey@rcmp-grc.gc.ca

Ontario 1 OPP Jeff Myatt jeff.myatt@opp.ca
Ontario 2 OPP Amanda Lowe amanda.lowe@opp.ca
Ontario 3 TPS Steve Battistoni steven.battistoni@torontopolice.on.ca
Ontario 4 RCMP Mike Vander Schaaf mike.vanderschaaf@rcmp-grc.gc.ca
Ontario 5

Ontario Police College OPC James Murtland james.murtland@ontario.ca
OSAC CPC Dave Richard - Chair david.richard@rcmp-grc.gc.ca

Québec 1 MRC Luc Bastien lbastien@mrcdescollines.com
Québec 2 SQ Marie-Kim Cartier-Lépine mariekim.cartierlepine@surete.qc.ca
Québec 3 SPVM Chantal Turmel chantal.turmel@spvm.qc.ca
Quebec 4

RCMP E Division
Research RCMP Rolanda Lam rolanda.lam@rcmp-grc.gc.ca

Western Canada 1 CPS Jackie Boyd jboyd@calgarypolice.ca
Western Canada 2 EPS Dino Pizzi dino.pizzi@edmontonpolice.ca
Western Canada 3
Western Canada 4
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